Date Name of the Particular Website link
department
11.01.2023 | Chemistry Assistant Professor - Chemistry https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-chemistry-k-r-mangalam-
university-gurgaon-gurugram-sohna-0-to-5-years-
2812220122327?src=seo_srp&sid=16727317888583247&xp=1&px=1
11.01.2023 | Chemistry Lab Assistant - Chemistry https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-lab-assistant-chemistry-k-r-mangalam-university-
gurgaon-gurugram-sohna-0-to-3-years-
2912220050627?src=seo_srp&sid=16727317888583247&xp=28&px=1
11.01.2023 | Chemistry Chemistry | | Academic Content https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-chemistry-academic-content-writer-day-shift-delhi-
Writer || Day Shift | | Delhi NCR ncr-evelyn-learning-systems-pvt-ltd-noida-ghaziabad-new-delhi-faridabad-gurgaon-
gurugram-0-to-1-years-2812220126047?src=seo_srp&sid=16727317888583247&xp=4&px=1
11.01.2023 | Chemistry Trainee Research Associate https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-trainee-research-associate-computational-chemistry-
(computational Chemistry) jubilant-biosys-ltd-bangalore-bengaluru-0-to-5-years-
3012229028987?src=seo_srp&sid=16727317888583247 &xp=9&px=1
11.01.2023 | Chemistry Bsc Chemistry Fresher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-bsc-chemistry-fresher-sharp-facility-and-placement-
pune-0-to-2-years-030123003099?src=seo_srp&sid=16727317888583247 1&xp=6&px=2
11.01.2023 | Physics Straive is hiring Physics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-straive-is-hiring-physics-postgraduates-straive-
Postgraduates pondicherry-puducherry-chennai-0-to-2-years-
2112220066817?src=seo_srp&sid=16728975118269939&xp=1&px=1
11.01.2023 | Physics Physics Teacher- Senior https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-teacher-senior-g-d-birla-memorial-school-
ranikhet-almora-nainital-ranikhet-delhi-ncr-uttarakhand-2-to-7-years-
311222003281 7?src=seo_srp&sid=16728975118269939&xp=4&px=1
11.01.2023 | Physics Physics & Science Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-science-teacher-neuron-labs-school-dhanori-
Neuron Labs School Dhanori pune-neuron-labs-pune-0-to-5-years-
Pune 0301230031417?src=seo_srp&sid=16728975118269939&xp=5&px=1
11.01.2023 | Physics Physics Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-teacher-dps-jamnagar-2-to-7-years-
1109220006697?src=seo_srp&sid=16728975118269939&xp=10&px=1
11.01.2023 | Physics Physics & Math Content https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-math-content-developer-ppt-ahaguru-
Developer (PPT) educational-technology-chennai-0-to-3-years-
2412220042267?src=seo_srp&sid=16728975118269939 2&xp=12&px=3
11.01.2023 | Mathematics Urgent TGT Mathematics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-urgent-tgt-mathematics-wfh-ncr-eduservices-delhi-
ncr-0-to-2-years-241222006083?src=seo_srp&sid=16728980896797649&xp=3&px=1
11.01.2023 | Mathematics Urgent Hiring | | Mathematics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-urgent-hiring-mathematics-faculty-jee-upto-22-lpa-o03-
Faculty || JEE || Upto 22 LPA hire-madurai-nellore-bangalore-bengaluru-1-to-5-years-
0301230073427?src=seo_srp&sid=16728980896797649 1&xp=3&px=2
11.01.2023 | Mathematics Mathematics Teacher secondary | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-mathematics-teacher-secondary-vibgyor-school-

@ Vibgyor School Marathahalli

marathahalli-vibgyor-group-of-schools-bangalore-bengaluru-2-to-7-years-
250422007757 7?src=seo_srp&sid=16728980896797649_1&xp=4&px=2




05.01.2023 | Mathematics Subject Matter Expert - Maths https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-subject-matter-expert-maths-fresher-s-next-
Fresher's education-india-hyderabad-secunderabad-0-to-2-years-
3012220036487?src=seo_srp&sid=16728986260058195&xp=28&px=1
05.01.2023 | Mathematics Maths Expert | | WFH https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-maths-expert-wfh-ncr-eduservices-pvt-ltd-noida-0-to-
4-years-1411220033617?src=seo_srp&sid=16728986260058195 2&xp=16&px=3
05.01.2023 | Science group TGT Science(Physics, Chemistry & | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-tgt-science-physics-chemistry-biology-nps-
Biology) international-school-guwahati-2-to-7-years-
0301230052007?src=seo_srp&sid=16727317888583247 1&xp=1&px=2
05.01.2023 | Science group Faculty | Biology | Chemistry | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-faculty-biology-chemistry-physics-maths-teevra-
Physics | Maths edutech-indore-ghaziabad-mumbai-all-areas-0-to-5-years-
2712220054207?src=seo_srp&sid=16727317888583247&xp=38&px=1
05.01.2023 | English Content Writer- Pitampura -Work | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-content-writer-pitampura-work-from-office-resource-
from Office recruiter-new-delhi-1-to-3-years-
2812220104617?src=seo_srp&sid=16728994422258006&xp=1&px=1
05.01.2023 | English English Teacher TGT and PGT https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-teacher-tgt-and-pgt-ved-dhara-education-
kangra-hamirpur-5-to-10-years-
0201230008307?src=seo_srp&sid=16728994422258006&xp=5&px=1
05.01.2023 | English Assistant Professor - Department | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-department-of-english-reputed-
of English engineering-post-graduate-and-graduate-colleges-in-bengaluru-south-bangalore-bengaluru-
0-to-5-years-1509210008827?src=seo_srp&sid=16728994422258006&xp=13&px=1
05.01.2023 | English English Faculty | Frankfinn https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-faculty-frankfinn-aviation-services-pvt-Itd-
Aviation Services Pvt. Ltd. frankfinn-ludhiana-nagpur-hyderabad-secunderabad-ahmedabad-bangalore-bengaluru-
mumbai-all-areas-10-to-20-years-
2011220023347?src=seo_srp&sid=16728994422258006_4&xp=3&px=1
05.01.2023 | English Looking For English Teacher | | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-looking-for-english-teacher-wfh-pt-ncr-eduservices-
WFH || PT delhi-ncr-1-to-2-years-101222006394 ?src=seo_srp&sid=16729013951686139&xp=9&px=1
05.01.2023 | Arts graduate Hiring Graduate Freshers For https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-graduate-freshers-for-jeevansathi-customer-
Jeevansathi | | Customer Service | service-noida-infoedge-noida-0-to-2-years-
| | Noida 3105220090167?src=seo_srp&sid=16729016538674633&xp=1&px=1
05.01.2023 | Arts graduate Fresher Graduate--Operation https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-fresher-graduate-operation-executive-placement-
Executive pandits-gurgaon-gurugram-0-to-1-years-
0401230131747?src=seo_srp&sid=16729016538674633&xp=3&px=1
05.01.2023 | Arts graduate BPO Executive - Graduate https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-bpo-executive-graduate-fresher-international-process-
Fresher(International Process) jobshop-bangalore-bengaluru-0-to-0-years-
030123010665?src=seo_srp&sid=16729016538674633&xp=10&px=1
05.01.2023 | Arts graduate Hiring Fresher Ba/bcom/bba https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-fresher-ba-bcom-bba-graduates-as-hr-recruiter-

Graduates as HR Recruiter in
Hyderabad, WFO

in-hyderabad-wfo-2coms-hyderabad-secunderabad-hyderabad-0-to-5-years-
0401239043907?src=seo_srp&sid=16729016538674633&xp=14&px=1




05.01.2023

Law

Attorney Associate - Law freshers

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-attorney-associate-law-freshers-integreon-noida-new-
delhi-mumbai-all-areas-0-to-2-years-
2212220107957?src=seo_srp&sid=16729023722064785&xp=38&px=1

05.01.2023

Law

Assistant Professor Law

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-law-nimt-group-of-institutions-
unit-of-nimt-b-school-s-foundation-greater-noida-0-to-5-years-
0205220012707?src=seo_srp&sid=16729023722064785&xp=7&px=1

05.01.2023

History

History Post Graduate Teacher

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-history-post-graduate-teacher-the-vedic-educational-
trust-raigarh-1-to-2-years-
0201230027497?src=seo_srp&sid=16729028202247796&xp=2&px=1

05.01.2023

History

History Lecturer

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-history-lecturer-gupta-education-trust-bangalore-
bengaluru-2-to-7-years-
2712229080917?src=seo_srp&sid=16729028202247796&xp=17&px=1

05.01.2023

Social Science

TGT Social Science(Pol Science,
History, Economics, Sociology)

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-tgt-social-science-pol-science-history-economics-
sociology-nps-international-school-guwahati-2-to-7-years-
0301230055457?src=seo_srp&sid=16729028202247796&xp=1&px=1




